01/08/2022 DN DN2208/058 30.00 3,530.00

01/08/2022 RF PV2208/063 FULL REFUND 270.00 3,800.00

31/03/2023 CN CN2303/082 CHEQUE OVERDUE DATE (OCBC 09.06.2023) 300.00 3,500.00

07/02/2025 OR OR-95127 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE
INST NO. 27 OF 36

380.00 3,120.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY RM : 3,120.00

Jun 2024Jul 2024

Dec 2024Jan 2025Feb 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug 2024 May 2024 Apr 2024 Mar 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,120.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.